
CERTIFICATE OF SERVICE  

 I certify that on October 4, 2023, I caused a true and correct copy of the 
foregoing to be filed with the Public Service Commission and served by the Utah 
Division of Public Utilities to the following in Utah Docket No. 23-2641-01 as indicated 
below: 

BY Electronic-Mail: 

Dish Wireless LLC  
Alison Minea alison.minea@dish.com 
Sola Lee sola.lee@dish.com 

  
Office of Consumer Services  
Michele Beck mbeck@utah.gov 
Alyson Anderson akanderson@utah.gov 
Alex Ware aware@utah.gov 
Jacob Zachary jzachary@utah.gov 
  
Utah Attorney General’s Office  
Assistant Attorney Generals  
Patricia Schmid pschmid@agutah.gov 
Patrick Grecu pgrecu@agutah.gov 
Robert Moore rmoore@agutah.gov 
  
  
  
  
  
  
  
  
  
  
  

 

/S/ 
Madison Galt, Legal Assistant 
Utah Division of Public Utilities 
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